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27978232 SILVA VEGA DORIS 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X X X X X X X X

37366349 GELVEZ LEMUS ROSALIA 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - 

37442039 CONTRERAS CALDERON ANGELICA MARIA 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X X X X X X X X X

79685036 ORTIZ CRISTANCHO JUAN CARLOS 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80030279 BELTRAN SANTANA ANDRES MAURICIO 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X

87064171 CHAMORRO CALVACHI OMAR AUGUSTO 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

91070507 GOMEZ VIVIESCAS DAVID ALFONSO 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X X X X X X X

7180185 VELANDIA PEREZ JOSE DEL CARMEN 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - x x x x

10782535 TABOADA CASTRO CARLOS ANDRES 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - x x x x x x x x x

30235526 SALAZAR LONDOÑO JULIANA 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - x x x x x x x

40046714 VELANDIA PEREZ AURA EDILMA 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - x x x x x

51907354 GOYENECHE GUEVARA ALBA LUCIA 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - x x x x x x x

52264974 CELY PÉREZ ANA SIDNEY 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - x x x

52844701 ZAMBRANO GONZÁLEZ ANA CONSTANZA 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - x x x x x x x x

52991969 JIMENEZ ARDILA PILAR 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - x x

63357750 CABRERA PEREZ NORMA CECILIA 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X

64579232 CASALINS WILCHES LIZ MERCEDES 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X X

65634210 RAMON CABRERA KATY ALEXANDRA 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X X X

78078165 DE LA CRUZ VITAR HECTOR FABIO 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80109249 RIOS PINZON YECID ANDRES 270007

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia - X X X X X X X
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27978232 SILVA VEGA DORIS 270007 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

37366349 GELVEZ LEMUS ROSALIA 270007 X

37442039 CONTRERAS CALDERON ANGELICA MARIA 270007 X

79685036 ORTIZ CRISTANCHO JUAN CARLOS 270007 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80030279 BELTRAN SANTANA ANDRES MAURICIO 270007 X

87064171 CHAMORRO CALVACHI OMAR AUGUSTO 270007 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

91070507 GOMEZ VIVIESCAS DAVID ALFONSO 270007 X X X X X X X X

7180185 VELANDIA PEREZ JOSE DEL CARMEN 270007 x x x x x x

10782535 TABOADA CASTRO CARLOS ANDRES 270007 x

30235526 SALAZAR LONDOÑO JULIANA 270007 x x x x x x x x x

40046714 VELANDIA PEREZ AURA EDILMA 270007 x x x x

51907354 GOYENECHE GUEVARA ALBA LUCIA 270007 x x x x

52264974 CELY PÉREZ ANA SIDNEY 270007 x

52844701 ZAMBRANO GONZÁLEZ ANA CONSTANZA 270007 x

52991969 JIMENEZ ARDILA PILAR 270007 x

63357750 CABRERA PEREZ NORMA CECILIA 270007 X X X X X X X

64579232 CASALINS WILCHES LIZ MERCEDES 270007 X X

65634210 RAMON CABRERA KATY ALEXANDRA 270007 X

78078165 DE LA CRUZ VITAR HECTOR FABIO 270007 X X

80109249 RIOS PINZON YECID ANDRES 270007


